
FRANKLIN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF 
Solid Waste & Recycling  Animal Control  Parks & Recreation            

210 State Road 65 

Eastpoint, Florida 32328 

Tel.: 850-670-8167 

Fax: 850-670-5716 

Email: fcswd@fairpoint.net 

                                                                                                                          

      

                                                                                                        
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
DIRECTOR’S REPORT  
DATE   February 4, 2020 
TIME:  9:00 A.M. 
 
 
SUBJECT(S): 
FOR BOARD INFORMATION: 
 

Right-of-Way Debris Pickup/Recycle Material Hauled 
January 14, 2020-January 28, 2020 

 

RIGHT–OF–WAY DEBRIS PICKUP 
Apalachicola Eastpoint St George Island Carrabelle Lanark Alligator Point 

15.63 TONS 63.05 TONS 5.7 TONS 93.48 TONS 31.83 TONS 56.07 TONS 

 

RECYCLE MATERIAL HAULED 
 Apalachicola Eastpoint St George 

Island 

Carrabelle Lanark Alligator 

Point 

St James 

Cardboard  4.23 TONS  4.89 TONS 1.28 TONS 1.68 TONS  -0- TONS   -0- TONS .32 TONS 

Plastic,Paper,

Glass,  

Aluminum 

 
2.85 TONS 

 

.42 TONS 

 

2.22 TONS  

 

.88 TONS 

 

-0- TONS 

 

  -0- TONS 

 

1.25 TONS 

 
FOR BOARD INFORMATION: 
 
Attached Recycling Purchase Order 


