

FRANKLIN COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF

Solid Waste & Recycling * Animal Control * Parks & Recreation 210 State Road 65
Eastpoint, Florida 32328
Tel.: 850-670-8167

Tel.: 850-670-8167 Fax: 850-670-5716 Email: fcswd@fairpoint.net

DIRECTOR'S REPORT

DATE February 4, 2020

TIME: 9:00 A.M.

SUBJECT(S):

FOR BOARD INFORMATION:

Right-of-Way Debris Pickup/Recycle Material Hauled January 14, 2020-January 28, 2020

RIGHT-OF-WAY DEBRIS PICKUP

Apalachicola	Eastpoint	St George Island	Carrabelle	Lanark	Alligator Point
15.63 TONS	63.05 TONS	5.7 TONS	93.48 TONS	31.83 TONS	56.07 TONS

RECYCLE MATERIAL HAULED

	Apalachicola	Eastpoint	St George	Carrabelle	Lanark	Alligator	St James
			Island			Point	
Cardboard	4.23 TONS	4.89 TONS	1.28 TONS	1.68 TONS	-0- TONS	-0- TONS	.32 TONS
Plastic,Paper,							
Glass,	2.85 TONS	.42 TONS	2.22 TONS	.88 TONS	-0- TONS	-0- TONS	1.25 TONS
Aluminum							

FOR BOARD INFORMATION:

Attached Recycling Purchase Order